February

2026

Rev. Robert F. Zilhaver
February Communion Stewards
Email: smmethodistchurch@gmail.com
Web: stmarysmethodistchurch.com
Phone: 814-834-3016

Sally M., Leah R., Cyndi R.

Sunday

Worship 10:15 AM

Sunday School

8:45 AM Adults
9:00 AM Children

Worship 10:15 AM

Sunday School
8:45 AM Adults
9:00 AM Children

Worship 10:15 AM
BIRTHDAY BASH!

Sunday School

8:45 AM Adults
9:00 AM Children

Worship 10:15 AM

Sunday School

8:45 AM Adults
9:00 AM Children

3

=

15

19

1t Sunday in Lent22

Worship 10:15 AM

Sunday School

8:45 AM Adults
9:00 AM Children

Monday

9:00 AM
6:30 PM

Small Group
Small Group

9:00 AM
6:30 PM

Small Group
Small Group

1

9:00 AM Small Group

6:30 PM Small Group

2

9

6

6:30 pm Sunday School

Meeting

20

9:00 AM Small Group
6:30 PM Small Group

23

9:00 AM Small Group
6:30 PM Small Group

Tuesday

8:00 AM Exercise
w/Cindy in Asbury Hall

6:30 pm SPPRC Meeting

8:00 AM Exercise
w/Cindy in Asbury Hall

6:30 pm MOE Meeting

8:00 AM Exercise
w/Cindy in Asbury Hall

8:00 AM Exercise
w/Cindy in Asbury Hall

24

8:00 AM Exercise
w/Cindy in Asbury Hall

Wednesday Thursday Friday
4-4:30 Bowls of Love 8:00 AM Exercise
6:00 PM Men’s Prayer w/Cindy in Asbury Hall
Group in conference 9:00 AM Quilters
room 3:00 PM Small Group

0 11 12

4-4:30 Bowls of Love 8:00 AM Exercise
6:00 PM Men’s Prayer w/Cindy in Asbury Hall
Group in conference 9:00 AM Quilters
room 3:00 PM Small Group
4-4:30 Bowls of Love 8:00 AM Exercise
6:00 PM Men’s Prayer w/Cindy in Asbury Hall
Group in conference 9:00 AM Quilters
room 3:00 PM Small Group
7:00 pm - Ash

Wednesday Service

4-4:30 Bowls of Love 8:00 AM Exercise
6:00 PM Men’s Prayer w/Cindy in Asbury Hall
Group in conference 9:00 AM Quilters
room 3:00 PM Small Group
4-4:30 Bowls of Love 8:00 AM Exercise
6:00 PM Men’s Prayer w/Cindy in Asbury Hall
Group in conference 9:00 AM Quilters
room 3:00 Pm Small Group

13

20

24

27

Saturday
7

14

21

25

28

Deadline to register
for Women’s
Gathering






February

2025
e

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday




Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday




Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday




August

2025
e

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30



September

Sunday

14

21

28

15

22

29

Tuesday

16

23

30

Wednesday

10

17

24

Thursday

11

18

25

12

19

26

Saturday

13

20

27



October

Sunday

12

19

26

Monday

13

20

27

Tuesday

14

21

28

Wednesday

15

22

29

Thursday

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

Saturday

11

18

25



November

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30



December

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31



