

February

2026

Rev. Robert F. Zilhaver

February Communion Stewards Sally M., Leah R., Cyndi R.

Email: smmethodistchurch@gmail.com

Web: stmarysmethodistchurch.com

Phone: 814-834-3016



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 Worship 10:15 AM Sunday School 8:45 AM Adults 9:00 AM Children 	2 9:00 AM Small Group 6:30 PM Small Group	3 8:00 AM Exercise w/Cindy in Asbury Hall 6:30 pm SPPRC Meeting	4 4-4:30 Bowls of Love 6:00 PM Men's Prayer Group in conference room	5 8:00 AM Exercise w/Cindy in Asbury Hall 9:00 AM Quilters 3:00 PM Small Group	6	7
8 Worship 10:15 AM Sunday School 8:45 AM Adults 9:00 AM Children	9 9:00 AM Small Group 6:30 PM Small Group	10 8:00 AM Exercise w/Cindy in Asbury Hall 6:30 pm MOE Meeting	11 4-4:30 Bowls of Love 6:00 PM Men's Prayer Group in conference room	12 8:00 AM Exercise w/Cindy in Asbury Hall 9:00 AM Quilters 3:00 PM Small Group	13	14 
15 Worship 10:15 AM BIRTHDAY BASH! Sunday School 8:45 AM Adults 9:00 AM Children	16 9:00 AM Small Group 6:30 PM Small Group 6:30 pm Sunday School Meeting	17 8:00 AM Exercise w/Cindy in Asbury Hall	18 4-4:30 Bowls of Love 6:00 PM Men's Prayer Group in conference room 7:00 pm - Ash Wednesday Service	19 8:00 AM Exercise w/Cindy in Asbury Hall 9:00 AM Quilters 3:00 PM Small Group	20	21
19 Worship 10:15 AM Sunday School 8:45 AM Adults 9:00 AM Children	20 9:00 AM Small Group 6:30 PM Small Group	21 8:00 AM Exercise w/Cindy in Asbury Hall	22 4-4:30 Bowls of Love 6:00 PM Men's Prayer Group in conference room	23 8:00 AM Exercise w/Cindy in Asbury Hall 9:00 AM Quilters 3:00 PM Small Group	24	25
1 st Sunday in Lent 22 Worship 10:15 AM Sunday School 8:45 AM Adults 9:00 AM Children	23 9:00 AM Small Group 6:30 PM Small Group	24 8:00 AM Exercise w/Cindy in Asbury Hall	25 4-4:30 Bowls of Love 6:00 PM Men's Prayer Group in conference room	26 8:00 AM Exercise w/Cindy in Asbury Hall 9:00 AM Quilters 3:00 PM Small Group	27	28 Deadline to register for Women's Gathering

February

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

March

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

April

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

May

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

June

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

July

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

August

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

September

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

October

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

November

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

December

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			